
Minghsin University Of Science & Technology Schedule

First Semester Of Year 109

Class : One-Year-Degree Department of MBA 1甲

一 二 三 四 五 六

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

Course Title

Case

Studies of

Marketing

Seminar in

Management

Research

Method and

Seminar

Discussion
Classroom 511 511 511

Instructor
Yi-Ting

Hsu
ShiueMei Kuo Hung-Ming Ling

Course Title

Case

Studies of

Marketing

Seminar in

Management

Research

Method and

Seminar

Discussion
Classroom 511 511 511

Instructor
Yi-Ting

Hsu
ShiueMei Kuo Hung-Ming Ling

Course Title

Case

Studies of

Marketing

Seminar in

Management

Research

Method and

Seminar

Discussion
Classroom 511 511 511

Instructor
Yi-Ting

Hsu
ShiueMei Kuo Hung-Ming Ling

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

11:10

~12:0

0

Week

Time

08:10

~09:0

0

09:10

~10:0

0

10:10

~11:0

0

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

13:10

~14:0

0
14:10

~15:0

0
15:10

~16:0

0
16:10

~17:0

0

5


