Minghsin University Of Science & Technology Schedule

First Semester Of Year 109

Class : One-Year-Degree Department of MBA 1甲

Week			<u> </u>	=	<u> </u>	四	五	六
		_			_	_	_	, ,
Time			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	08:10	Course Title						
1	~09:0	Classroom						
	0	Instructor						
	00.40	Course Title		Case Studies of		Research		
					Seminar in	Method and		
	09:10			Marketing	Management	Seminar		
2	~10:0					Discussion		
	0	Classroom		511	511	511		
		Instructor		Yi-Ting	ShiueMei Kuo	Hung-Ming Ling		
				Hsu		Research		
3				Case	Seminar in	Method and		
	10:10	Course Title		Studies of	Management	Seminar		
	~11:0			Marketing	Managomone	Discussion		
	0	Classroom		511	511	511		
		Instructor		Yi-Ting	ShinoMai Kua	Hung-Ming Ling		
		mstructor		Hsu	Silidelylei Kuo			
				Case		Research		
	44.40	Course Title		Studies of	Seminar in	Method and		
	11:10			Marketing	Management	Seminar		
4	~12:0					Discussion		
	0	Classroom		511	511	511		
		Instructor		Yi-Ting Hsu	ShiueMei Kuo	Hung-Ming Ling		
5	13:10	Course Title						
	~14:0	Classroom						
	0	Instructor						
	14:10	Course Title						
6	~15:0	Classroom						
	0	Instructor						
	15:10	Course Title						
7	~16:0	Classroom						
	0	Instructor						
	16:10	Course Title						
8	~17:0	Classroom						
	0	Instructor						